
 

  OPEN CLOSED 

Monday 23rd December 

CLOSED 
Tuesday 24th December 

Wednesday 25th December 
Thursday 26th December 

Friday 27th December 09:00 16:00 
Saturday 28th December 09:00 16:00 

Sunday 29th December 

CLOSED 

Monday 30th December 
Tuesday 31st December 
Wednesday 1st January 

Thursday 2nd January 
Friday 3rd January 09:00 19:30 

Saturday 4th January 09:00 16:30 
Sunday 5th January CLOSED Monday 6th January 

Refresh Spa at Emirates Arena 
1000 London Road, Glasgow, G40 3HG 
0141 287 7000 | www.glasgowclub.org 

Spa Festive 
Opening 

Hours 


